

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 & 3 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3689 OF 2007

AMIN MERCHANT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIPIN M. GANDHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For dismissal of civil appeal and for interim order of stay of further proceedings in  
Crl.A.No.474/2006 and office report )

Date: 11/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 are dismissed.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER